
Price List
F L A T  R A T E  F E E  B A S E D  O N  R E G I O N S ! ! !

REGION 1 (AK, FL, NV, NH, SD, TN, TX, WA, WY)
REGION 2 (IN,MI,NC,VA, etc.)
REGION 3 (GA, MD, WI, etc.)
REGION 4 (CA, NY, NJ, OR, etc.)

AUDIT PROTECTION
STATE OR LOCAL RETURN
SCHEDULE C
BUSINESS OR C CORP
ADVANCE LOANS

$400
$500
$650
$800

$99
$125
$250
$400
$100

By offering FLAT RATE pricing there is no need to guess how much you are
being charged for tax preparation. Before filing with Complete Solutions Tax

Pros you can plan ahead and ensure you agree to all fees.


