

## FLAT RATE FEE BASED ON REGIONS!!!

REGION 1 (AK, FL, NV, NH, SD, TN, TX, WA, WY)	\$400
REGION 2 (IN,MI,NC,VA, etc.)	\$500
REGION 3 (GA, MD, WI, etc.)	\$650
REGION 4 (CA, NY, NJ, OR, etc.)	\$800

AUDIT PROTECTION	\$99
STATE OR LOCAL RETURN	\$125
SCHEDULE C	\$250
BUSINESS OR C CORP	\$400
ADVANCE LOANS	\$100

By offering FLAT RATE pricing there is no need to guess how much you are being charged for tax preparation. Before filing with Complete Solutions Tax Pros you can plan ahead and ensure you agree to all fees.